<u>Ho-Chunk Nation</u> Economic Assistance Program Temporary Lodging Agreement

I, ______, agree to follow the policies of the Economic Assistance Program for my temporary lodging request.

I understand and agree to the following:

- No one other than myself and the people listed on my application will be allowed in the room at <u>any</u> time
- I agree to allow the hotel staff in for daily cleaning
- I agree to follow hotel's policies
- I understand that if there are any support animals, they will only be considered with proper documentation. I also understand that if there are any damages to the hotel/room, I will be responsible for the cost.
- The Ho-Chunk Nation Economic Assistance Program covers the cost of the room only. <u>Any</u> unauthorized charges beyond the cost of the hotel will make me ineligible for future assistance with the Ho-Chunk Nation Economic Assistance Program.

I understand that if I do not follow the temporary lodging policies for the Economic Assistance Program or the policies of the hotel, I will be required to reimburse the Economic Assistance Program in full which will come out of my next per capita, as policies state on the application, and will no longer be eligible for assistance in the future.

Signature	of Client	Date	
Certificate of Notary Public	In the State of, County of, was signed before me on this		this document
(Seal)	In the year of Notary Signature My commission expires	-	